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Classement Série Debout

ledoux Marc
Hamsa Thaleb
Marcazzanni  Stéphane
Hein Philippe
Viterbo Matteo

Radermecker Corentin
Jonckheere Christine
Mangen Roby
Haustenne Quentin

ELSH

Alpa

ELSH
Profondeville

setjet fleure bleue
Profendeville
Ttc Merdaal
Profondeville
Fleurus

A2
Ab
B2
A8
B6

C6
Cc2
C2



